
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Club Excellence 4
Nom Buts

ERWAN COUROUBLE 13
CSA CAZAUX

LAURENT BRANDELA 12
MOUANS SARTOUX AZUR

ANTHONY ROCHEL 9
OXER DE SEICHAMPS

MAGALIE MARECHAL 8
MOUANS SARTOUX AZUR

MICKAEL LAHMI 7
ERGAL

LYDIE LACROIX 6
CROIX

FABRICE THOMAS 5
BEL AIR 1

MAXENCE MILANDRI 5
BEL AIR 1

MATHIEU BONNET 5
ERGAL

PASCAL RABOIN 4
OXER DE SEICHAMPS
Championnat

Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - CLUB EXCELLENCE 4 - CLASSEMENT

1 OXER DE SEICHAMPS L OXER DE SEICHAMPS
2 CSA CAZAUX C S A EQUESTRE
3 ERGAL ECURIES D ERGAL
4 MARCILLY A E DE LA POULARDIERE
5 MOUANS SARTOUX AZUR FERME EQUESTRE LOU RECAMPADO
6 BEL AIR 1 CAVALIERS DE BEL AIR
7 CROIX C E DU TERNOIS
8 LA VIGNOTTE C E DE LA VIGNOTTE

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL CLUB EXCELLENCE 4
28/05/2012

finale 5 3 14h35 terrain 11

OXER DE SEICHAMPS CSA CAZAUX
FREDERIC PANIS 2+1
PASCAL RABOIN 0+0
SABRINA MESSERER 0+0
MARIANNE L HUILLIER 0+0
CHARLOTTE STAL 0+0
ANTHONY ROCHEL 1+1

0+0 VIRGIL AMOROS
1+1 ERWAN COUROUBLE
0+0 MATHILDE GOURMANEL
1+0 MAUD LELEU
0+0 FREDERIC ROLLAND

match 3ème place 8 3 11h55 terrain 11

ERGAL MARCILLY
SEBASTIEN AUTRET 1+0
MATHIEU BONNET 3+1
MICKAEL LAHMI 2+1
JULIE LAHMI 0+0
ADRIEN LEBLANC 0+0

0+0 TINH LE TAN
0+1 AUDE VIRON
0+1 ELOISE SAILLARD
0+0 CAMILLE LEDEE
0+0 JULIEN MICHELET
1+0 KEVIN LUCHS

match 5ème place 9 3 14h00 terrain 11

MOUANS SARTOUX AZUR BEL AIR 1
EMILIE SABAS 1+0
MAGALIE MARECHAL 2+0
LAURENT BRANDELA 3+2
AMANDINE KREYER 0+0
DAMIEN POIRSON 1+0

0+0 LAURENT COMTE
0+0 MAXENCE MILANDRI
0+1 HELENE MEURGUE
0+0 MARIANE JOLIVET
1+1 FABRICE THOMAS

match 7ème place 6 3 11h20 terrain 11

CROIX LA VIGNOTTE
LYDIE LACROIX 0+1
CHLOE TINCHON 0+1
MICKAEL LEGRAND 1+1
ASTRIDE PENY 1+1
FREDERIC DELBECQ 0+0

0+0 CAPUCINE RACLOT
0+0 JORIS PASERO
0+1 CORALIE LUSIGNY
0+1 VALENTIN VANHUYSE
1+0 MARION D ANNA

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 5 8 11h20 terrain 11

ERGAL OXER DE SEICHAMPS
SEBASTIEN AUTRET 0+1
MATHIEU BONNET 0+0
MICKAEL LAHMI 1+2
JULIE LAHMI 0+0
ADRIEN LEBLANC 1+0

0+1 FREDERIC PANIS
0+0 PASCAL RABOIN
1+1 SABRINA MESSERER
0+0 MARIANNE L HUILLIER
0+0 CHARLOTTE STAL
3+2 ANTHONY ROCHEL

1/2 finale 2 4 9 14h35 terrain 11

MARCILLY CSA CAZAUX
TINH LE TAN 0+0
AUDE VIRON 0+0
ELOISE SAILLARD 0+2
CAMILLE LEDEE 0+0
JULIEN MICHELET 0+1
KEVIN LUCHS 1+0

0+1 VIRGIL AMOROS
4+3 ERWAN COUROUBLE
0+0 MATHILDE GOURMANEL
0+0 MAUD LELEU
1+0 FREDERIC ROLLAND

match 1 qualif 5ème place 3 11 14h00 terrain 11

CROIX MOUANS SARTOUX AZUR
LYDIE LACROIX 0+3
CHLOE TINCHON 0+0
MICKAEL LEGRAND 0+0
ASTRIDE PENY 0+0
FREDERIC DELBECQ 0+0

0+0 EMILIE SABAS
3+2 MAGALIE MARECHAL
1+4 LAURENT BRANDELA
0+0 AMANDINE KREYER
1+0 DAMIEN POIRSON

match 2 qualif 5ème place 5 6 11h55 terrain 11

LA VIGNOTTE BEL AIR 1
JULIANNE LE FLOCH 0+0
CAPUCINE RACLOT 0+0
JORIS PASERO 0+0
CORALIE LUSIGNY 1+1
VALENTIN VANHUYSE 2+0
MARION D ANNA 0+1

0+1 LAURENT COMTE
1+0 MAXENCE MILANDRI
0+1 HELENE MEURGUE
1+0 MARIANE JOLIVET
0+2 FABRICE THOMAS

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 6 4 11h20 terrain 11

ERGAL CROIX
SEBASTIEN AUTRET 2+0
MATHIEU BONNET 1+0
MICKAEL LAHMI 0+1
JULIE LAHMI 0+1
ADRIEN LEBLANC 1+0

1+1 LYDIE LACROIX
0+0 CHLOE TINCHON
0+1 MICKAEL LEGRAND
0+0 ASTRIDE PENY
0+1 FREDERIC DELBECQ

match 2 J1 7 9 14h00 terrain 11

MOUANS SARTOUX AZUR OXER DE SEICHAMPS
EMILIE SABAS 0+0
MAGALIE MARECHAL 1+0
LAURENT BRANDELA 0+2
AMANDINE KREYER 0+2
DAMIEN POIRSON 1+1

0+0 FREDERIC PANIS
2+2 PASCAL RABOIN
1+0 SABRINA MESSERER
2+0 MARIANNE L HUILLIER
0+0 CHARLOTTE STAL
0+2 ANTHONY ROCHEL

match 3 J1 0 8 11h55 terrain 11

LA VIGNOTTE (forfait) MARCILLY



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

FORFAIT
0+0 TINH LE TAN
0+0 AUDE VIRON
0+0 ELOISE SAILLARD
0+0 CAMILLE LEDEE
0+0 JULIEN MICHELET
0+0 KEVIN LUCHS

match 4 J1 7 6 14h35 terrain 11

CSA CAZAUX BEL AIR 1
VIRGIL AMOROS 1+2
ERWAN COUROUBLE 3+1
MATHILDE GOURMANEL 0+0
MAUD LELEU 0+0
FREDERIC ROLLAND 0+0

0+0 LAURENT COMTE
0+4 MAXENCE MILANDRI
0+0 HELENE MEURGUE
1+0 MARIANE JOLIVET
0+1 FABRICE THOMAS
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